

Money Execution- 17 of 2019

Present: Sujasha Mukherji,
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order no. 16, dated 10.01.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of the instant case.

Decree Holder files hazira.

None appears on behalf of the Dhr. on repeated call.

Thus Dhr. is directed to file show cause as to why this case shall not be dismissed for default.

Fix 13.02.2023 for filing show cause by the Decree holder.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-
Sujasha Mukherji
District Judge
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-
Sujasha Mukherji
District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.